Multi-role instrument gearhead MRIG series
The MRIG series gearheads have been designed for use in
heavy duty instrumentation or light duty industrial drive
application. The combination of a hardened metal spur gear
train coupled with a precision die-cast housing results in a
robust design with a high torque transmission capability.
MRIG has been designed to fit a wide range of motors
including:

Retain using Loctite 638
B: Mount the motor to the rear plate of the gearbox using the appropriate set of tapped mounting holes
Pinion Options:   Order Code         Bore Diameter
  mm
202GMP00015   3
202GMP00016   4
202GMP00017   5
202GMP00018   6
202GMP00019 6.35
Standard adapter options for motors with round flanges: Dimensions mm
Adapter 204ADT03372 204ADT00033 204ADT00033
Adapter thickness A 3.5 7 7
Motor details